(The school board 
recommends this article.) 

Move to Table Article 3 for one year: Peter Boncek 
Second: Donald Bagley Sr 
Discussion: None Disposition 
of Article: Tabled 

ARTICLE 4:  To see if the district will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of fifteen thousand 

dollars ($15,000.00) to be added to the previously established Special Education 
and Tuition Expendable Trust Fund, such amount to be funded from the year-end 
unassigned fund balance available on June 30, 2025. (The school board 
recommends this article.) 

Move to Table Article 4 for one year by: